DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LEEDS ROAD FOOD AND WINE STORE LTD
LEEDS ROLLER DERBY LIMITED

LEEDS ROLLER DERBY LIMITED

LEEDS SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED
LEEDS SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED

THE LEEDS SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
GROUP COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
LEEDS WEST INDIAN CARNIVAL

LEEDS YOUTH OPERA

LEE ELECTRIC ENGINEERING SERVICES
LTD

LEE ENGINEERS AND CO LIMITED

LEE FORSTER ENGINEERING
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEE GILLAM MEDICAL CONSULTANTS LTD
LEE HAYES FITNESS LTD

LEE HEATH GROUP LIMITED

LEE HUDSON BUILDERS LTD

LEE IND LIMITED

LEE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LEE IRVING IT LTD

LEEK CHEMICALS LTD

LEEKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LEEK TOOLS AND FASTENERS LTD
LEELA LIVING LIMITED

LEELAN LTD

LEELEN TELECOMMS LTD

LEELEN TELECOMMS LTD

LEE LIGHTING LIMITED

LEE LIGHTING LIMITED

LEE MAISEY CONSULTING LTD

LEE MARLEY BRICKWORK LIMITED
LEEMARREE LIMITED

LEEMARREE LIMITED

LEE MOTORING GROUP LTD.

LEENARD LTD

LEE NATHAN FORD LTD

LEE NATHAN FORD LTD

LEEN FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

LEEN FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

LEEN OFF LICENCE LTD

LEEN VALLEY STORAGE LIMITED

LEEN VALLEY STORAGE LIMITED
LEE-ON-SOLENT FLYING GROUP LIMITED
LEEP ACCESS LTD

LEE PARK CATERING LTD

LEE PARKER PLANT LTD

LEE PARSONS SOFTWARE LTD

LEE PAVINGS LIMITED

LEE PAVINGS LIMITED

LEE PERRY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

LEE PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEE RICHARDS CONSULTANCY LTD
LEERIE PRESS LTD.

LEE ROBINSON JOINERY LTD.

LEESAM LTD

07221091
07363796
07363796
12929306
12929306
08958527

05118504
07302032
09469933

07822147
12222086

08541051
11604041
09772437
06070636
10026744
04611763
11431090
03434540
03634410
04638967
11606792
11930745
11974211
11974211
03207463
03207463
11780863
03461567
12932780
12932780
10654740
11918672
12926143
12926143
07790101
07790101
07400019
05234992
05234992
11300346
10994769
10977937
08672122
12707761
12921100
12921100
04451186
07328272
10992027
12794590
09228779
07769341

OO0 UOUwWOEHMUUUUOUUU0UOUUQWEUOUUOWmOQOQQUOQOOOQOQQUUUUEHNOUUTUUOTUOA
B RP P RPRRPRPRPRPRPRASESRSESPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRORNNONNGSERSSRLRRPRRPRSSW

30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020

30/09/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020

04/10/2020
06/10/2020

06/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020
05/10/2020
04/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
03/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
05/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
06/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
04/10/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
30/09/2020

LEE SAMBOR PLUMBING AND HEATING LTD

LEESBROOK RUGBY UNION FOOTBALL
CLUB LTD

LEES-BUCKLEY & CO LTD

LEESC LTD

LEES COURT FILMS LIMITED

LEES HALL LIMITED

LEES HALL LIMITED

LEES HALL LIMITED

LEES HALL LIMITED

LEESLEY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

LEESON & SON LIMITED

LEESON ELECTRICAL LTD

LEE SPINKS LTD

LEE STEVEN LTD

LEE STEVEN LTD

LEE'S TREES LIMITED

LEESWOODCRAFT LTD

LEESWOODCRAFT LTD

LEETANS PLUS LTD

LEETEC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

LEE TIBBATTS LIMITED

LEE UK PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEE UK PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE LEE VALLEY BOAT CENTRE LIMITED

LEE VALLEY ESTATES LIMITED

LEEVAN WHILBY CAD DRAUGHTING
SERVICES LIMITED

LEEVA PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED

LEE VAUGHAN LTD

LEEWARD ADVISORY UK LIMITED

LEEWARD CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

LEEWARD CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

LEE, WARRINER & COMPANY LIMITED

LEEWAY MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

LEEWAYS ROOFING & ROOFLINES LTD

LEE WHITE FLOORING (EXETER) LIMITED

LEE WILLIAMSON LIMITED

LEEWILTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEEWILTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

LEEWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LEEYD (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

LEFEVER&SON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LEFEVER&SON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LE FEVRE CONSULTING LIMITED

LEFKARA VENTURES LTD

LE FORTS LIMITED

LEF SOLUTIONS LTD

LEF SOLUTIONS LTD

LEFTBANK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES TELEVISION
(STRIKE BACK 5) LIMITED

LEFT BRACKET LIMITED

LEFT COAST WINES LTD

LEFTEN LIMITED

LEFT HANDED FILMS LIMITED

11614038
10385758

08972058
12234934
09240419
12137893
12137893
12137893
12137893
10671686
07915311
09434456
11947767
12931186
12931186
06572777
12928744
12928744
12213775
08711137
06712479
12923450
12923450
04348328
11440447
08501319

05974005
07779216
09550551
10991338
10991338
03475690
10935745
07478098
07789143
05941246
12932162
12932162
01015958
11241329
12928440
12928440
04722112
08714633
06374178
12929507
12929507
04589310
08717801

07246516
12238592
10352528
09080291

(D1)
(D4)

01/10/2020
01/10/2020

06/10/2020
06/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
01/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
30/09/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
06/10/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020

30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
02/10/2020
06/10/2020
06/10/2020
01/10/2020
02/10/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
02/10/2020
30/09/2020
05/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
05/10/2020

06/10/2020
02/10/2020
05/10/2020
01/10/2020



